
This is for information of all the students of FYUG 2nd Semester having Economies 
(DSC/SEC/ DSM/ADC) as one of their subjects that the first Unit Test will be held as per the 
given schedule: 

Stream 
FYUG2hd Sem. 
FYUG 2hd Sem. 
FYUG2hd Sem. 
FYUG 2nd Sem. 

FYUG 2nd Sem. 

NB: 

Paper 
DSC-151 

Date: 4. 6S. 2024 

DSC-152 

IDC-151 
SEC-151 

NOTICE 

DSM-151 

Date 
13.05.24 
14.05.24 
16.05.24 
17.05.24 

18.05.24 

Time 
9AM-10AM 
9AM-10AM 
9AM-10AM 

9:30AM 
10:30AM 

9AM-10AM 

Exam Venue 

Students must bring their Admit Cards (I st Sem) on the day of examination. 

H-6 
H-6 
H-6 

NB-5 

It is compulsory for all the students to appear in the Unit Test, failing which they will be 
considered as absent in Internal Assessment. 

H-6 

Ranby Bas 
HEÁD 

Dept. of Economics 
Gurucharan College Silchar 

Joad, Departmen of Economlce 
G.C. College. Silcha 
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