NOTICE

This is for information of all the students of FYUG 2nd Semester having Economics (DSC/SEC/ DSM/IDC) as one of their subjects that the first Unit Test will be held as per the given schedule:

Stream	Paper	Date	Time	Exam Venue
FYUG 2 nd Sem.	DSC-151	13.05.24	9AM-10AM	H-6
FYUG 2 nd Sem.	DSC-152	14.05.24	9AM-10AM	H-6
FYUG 2 nd Sem.	IDC-151	16.05.24	9AM-10AM	H-6
FYUG 2 nd Sem.	SEC-151	17.05.24	9:30AM-	NB-5
			10:30AM	
FYUG 2 nd Sem.	DSM-151	18.05.24	9AM-10AM	H-6

NB:

- It is compulsory for all the students to appear in the Unit Test, failing which they will be considered as absent in Internal Assessment.
- Students must bring their Admit Cards (1st Sem) on the day of examination.

Date: 04.05.2024

Ranabijai Das HEAD Dept. of Economics Gurucharan College Silchar

Head, Department of Economics G. C. College, Silchet